
Enrollment Report

December 2010 Student / Teacher ADA *

December 2010 Count of ISS / OSS by Building

East Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

K 33 25 58 94%

1 41 42 83 94%

2 30 33 63 96%

3 27 33 60 97%

4 40 40 80 94%

5 49 39 88 94%

Totals 220 212 432 95% 95% -

Forbes Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

K 35 46 81 93%

1 30 35 65 91%

2 29 35 64 95%

3 28 38 66 91%

4 35 25 60 94%

5 37 30 67 91%

Totals 194 209 403 93% 94% -

Southwest Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

K 14 38 52 92%

1 34 38 72 94%

2 21 26 47 91%

3 18 33 51 95%

4 31 23 54 93%

5 21 26 47 94%

Totals 139 184 323 93% 93% 3

Torringford Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

K 57 76 133 94%

1 50 55 105 95%

2 58 45 103 94%

3 40 49 89 96%

4 41 68 109 95%

5 57 68 125 94%

Totals 303 361 664 95% 94% 1

* ADA = Average Daily Attendance



Enrollment Report

December 2010 Student / Teacher ADA *

December 2010 Count of ISS / OSS by Building

Vogel Wetmore Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

K 37 40 77 92%

1 49 49 98 92%

2 30 45 75 95%

3 41 43 84 94%

4 24 35 59 92%

5 23 35 58 96%

Totals 204 247 451 94% 94% -

Middle School Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

6 174 182 356 94%

7 183 210 393 92%

8 177 206 383 91%

Totals 534 598 1,132       92% 90% 71

High School Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

9 157 152 309 90%

10 135 146 281 90%

11 119 125 244 91%

12 111 136 247 90%

Totals 522 559 1,081       90% 92% 60

Districtwide Female Male Totals ADA %

Teacher 

ADA %

Total ISS / 

OSS (n)

TPS Grand Total 2,116       2,370       4,486       93% 93% 135

* ADA = Average Daily Attendance



K 1 2 3 4 5

Female 33 41 30 27 40 49

Male 25 42 33 33 40 39

ADA % 94% 94% 96% 97% 94% 94%

33
41

30 27
40

49

25

42
33 33

40 39

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

25

50

75

100

East School Enrollment
December 2010 Enrollment Count by Grade & Gender

December 2010 Average Daily Attendance Expressed As Percent

K 1 2 3 4 5

Female 35 30 29 28 35 37

Male 46 35 35 38 25 30

ADA % 93% 91% 95% 91% 94% 91%

35 30 29 28
35 37

46
35 35 38

25 30

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

25

50

75

100

Forbes School Enrollment
December 2010 Enrollment Count by Grade & Gender

December 2010 Average Daily Attendance Expressed As Percent



K 1 2 3 4 5

Female 57 50 58 40 41 57

Male 76 55 45 49 68 68

ADA % 94% 95% 94% 96% 95% 94%

57
50

58

40 41

57

76

55
45 49

68 68

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

25

50

75

100

Torringford School Enrollment
December 2010 Enrollment Count by Grade & Gender

December 2010 Average Daily Attendance Expressed As Percent

K 1 2 3 4 5

Female 37 49 30 41 24 23

Male 40 49 45 43 35 35

ADA % 92% 92% 95% 94% 92% 96%

37
49

30
41

24 23

40
49 45 43

35 35

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

25

50

75

100

Vogel Wetmore School Enrollment
December 2010 Enrollment Count by Grade & Gender

December 2010 Average Daily Attendance Expressed As Percent



9 10 11 12

Female 157 135 119 111

Male 152 146 125 136

ADA % 90% 90% 91% 90%

157
135

119 111

152 146
125 136

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0

50

100

150

200

Torrington High School Enrollment
December 2010 Enrollment Count by Grade & Gender

December 2010 Average Daily Attendance Expressed As Percent

EA FB SW TF VO MS HS

StudentADA 95% 93% 93% 95% 94% 92% 90%

TeacherADA 95% 94% 93% 94% 92% 90% 94%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

December 2010
Student / Teacher ADA

by Building Expressed as Percent


