Enrollment Report December 2010 Student / Teacher ADA * December 2010 Count of ISS / OSS by Building

Foot		Famala	D.AI	Totals	ADA 9/
East		Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	K	33	25	58	94%
	1	41	42	83	94%
	2	30	33	63	96%
	3	27	33	60	97%
	4	40	40	80	94%
	5	49	39	88	94%
Totals		220	212	432	95%

Teacher ADA %	Total ISS / OSS (n)
95%	-

Forbes		Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	K	35	46	81	93%
	1	30	35	65	91%
	2	29	35	64	95%
	3	28	38	66	91%
	4	35	25	60	94%
	5	37	30	67	91%
Totals		194	209	403	93%

Teacher ADA %	Total ISS / OSS (n)
94%	-

Southwest		Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	K	14	38	52	92%
	1	34	38	72	94%
	2	21	26	47	91%
	3	18	33	51	95%
	4	31	23	54	93%
	5	21	26	47	94%
Totals		139	184	323	93%

Teacher ADA %	Total ISS / OSS (n)
93%	3

Torringford	ł	Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	K	57	76	133	94%
	1	50	55	105	95%
	2	58	45	103	94%
	3	40	49	89	96%
	4	41	68	109	95%
	5	57	68	125	94%
Totals		303	361	664	95%

Teacher ADA %	Total ISS / OSS (n)
94%	1

^{*} ADA = Average Daily Attendance

Enrollment Report December 2010 Student / Teacher ADA * December 2010 Count of ISS / OSS by Building

Vogel Wet	more	Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	K	37	40	77	92%
	1	49	49	98	92%
	2	30	45	75	95%
	3	41	43	84	94%
	4	24	35	59	92%
	5	23	35	58	96%
Totals		204	247	451	94%

Teacher ADA %	Total ISS / OSS (n)
7.27(70	(1)
94%	-

Middle School		Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	6	174	182	356	94%
	7	183	210	393	92%
	8	177	206	383	91%
Totals		534	598	1,132	92%

Teacher	Total ISS /	
ADA %	OSS (n)	
90%	71	

High School		Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
	9	157	152	309	90%
	10	135	146	281	90%
	11	119	125	244	91%
	12	111	136	247	90%
Totals		522	559	1,081	90%

Teacher	Total ISS /	
ADA %	OSS (n)	
92%	60	

Districtwide	Female	Male	Totals	ADA %
TPS Grand Total	2,116	2,370	4,486	93%

Teacher	Total ISS /	
ADA %	OSS (n)	
93%	135	

^{*} ADA = Average Daily Attendance











